

# UFS Productspecification

Page 1 of 4

16-Jan-2019 16:07

Spec. / Rev. 66425261IS / 2

Description Hellmann's REAL MAYO SOY OIL - Sachet 10ml PCO

Created By Annarita Faraglia

Created On 11-Jan-2019 11:14:05

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Annarita Faraglia

Planned Eff. 11-Jan-2019

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 11-Jan-2019 11:23:15

Language Nederlands

Current On 11-Jan-2019 11:25:53

## Algemene informatie

### Description

Hellmanns REAL mayonnaise 10 ml

### Exemption Flags

<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from Artwork
<input type="checkbox"/>	Exempt from NEP Reporting

### Product Name

Country	Brand Name	Product Name
	Hellmann's	REAL MAYONNAISE

### Legal Description

Country	Descriptive Name	Note
	Mayonaise	

### Symbols/Logos

Green dot

## Ingredient Declaration

### Ingrediënten declaratie

Ingrediënten: Sojaolie (78%), EI en EIGEEL (8,9% waarvan 5% EIGEEL) (vrije uitloop), alcoholazijn, water, suiker, zout, citroensapconcentraat, antioxidant (E385), aroma's, paprika-extract.

Geschikt voor vegetariërs.

## Claims and Declarations

### Declarations

Eigenschap	Waarde	Eenheid	Opmerking
Inhoud		No.	.
Portions/Doses/Uses	198	No.	198 sachets per outercase
Volume	10	ml	.
Weight	9.2	g	weight declaration on sachet: 9,2g e / 10ml
Weight	1.82	kg	Outercase: 198 x (9,2g e / 10ml) = 1,82 kg / 1,98 l
Density	0.925	g/cm <sup>3</sup>	

### Risk of Cross Contamination during Processing

Information captured in the following property groups relates to the total allergen status of a product i.e. allergens inherent in the underlying ingredient composition of the product in addition to those due to cross contamination during processing of the product and which impact on final product labelling

### Food Allergen / Food Intolerance

Eigenschap	Yes	No	Concentration	enhei	Comp of RM	Contam.	Opmerking
Gluten bevattende granen	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Schaaldieren	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Weekdieren	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Ei	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	egg yolk
Vis	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Pinda's	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soja	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	refined oil - no allergen
Melk	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Noten	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesamzaad	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

# UFS Productspecification

Page 2 of 4

16-Jan-2019 16:07

Spec. / Rev. 66425261IS / 2

Description Hellmann's REAL MAYO SOY OIL - Sachet 10ml PC0

Created By Annarita Faraglia

Created On 11-Jan-2019 11:14:05

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Annarita Faraglia

Planned Eff. 11-Jan-2019

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 11-Jan-2019 11:23:15

Language Nederlands

Current On 11-Jan-2019 11:25:53

## Food Allergen / Food Intolerance [Continued]

Eigenschap	Yes	No	Concentration	enheid	Comp of RM	Contam.	Opmerking
Sulfiet (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Selderij	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Mosterd	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Lupine	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

## Dietary - Guaranteed

Eigenschap	Yes	No	Opmerking
Hal-al	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Kosher	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Vegan	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	egg yolk
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Ovo Vegetarian	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Gluten Free	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	

## Foods Free from

Eigenschap	Yes	No	Opmerking
Irradiation	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Meat	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Alcohol	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	traces of vinegar

## On Pack Claims

Eigenschap	Omschrijving	Note
Claim 1	On Outer case: Made with free range eggs <sup>2</sup> <sup>2</sup> Bereid met vrije-uitloopeieren.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 2	On the sachet: Bevat: ei.	
Claim 3	On Outer case: gluten free <sup>1</sup> <sup>1</sup> Glutenvrij	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 4	EVU logo vegetariërs	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 5	Geschikt voor vegetariërs. (below ID)	
Claim 6	.	
Claim 7	.	

### Claim 1 (note)

GF

### Claim 3 (note)

EVEG

### Claim 4 (note)

.

## Additional Claims

Eigenschap	Omschrijving	Note
Claim 1	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 2	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 3	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 4	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 5	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 6	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 7	.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Claim 8	.	
Claim 9	.	
Claim 10	.	
Claim 11	.	
Claim 12	.	

### Claim 1 (note)

VEG

# UFS Productspecification

Page 3 of 4

16-Jan-2019 16:07

Spec. / Rev. 66425261IS / 2

Description Hellmann's REAL MAYO SOY OIL - Sachet 10ml PC0

Created By Annarita Faraglia

Created On 11-Jan-2019 11:14:05

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Annarita Faraglia

Planned Eff. 11-Jan-2019

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 11-Jan-2019 11:23:15

Language Nederlands

Current On 11-Jan-2019 11:25:53

## Claim 2 (note)

KGZ

## Claim 3 (note)

KLZ

## Claim 4 (note)

OOMR

## Claim 5 (note)

OOFA

## Claim 6 (note)

OOKO

## Claim 7 (note)

ZSAX

## Claims / Disclaimers

On outercase: De portieverpakkingen alleen gebruiken als onderdeel van een maaltijd.

## Instructions

### Instructions for Use

.

### Storage Instructions

Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren. Niet invriezen.

### Safety Instructions

.

### Disposal Instructions

.

## Voedingswaarde

### Nutrition Information

Voedingswaarden	per 100g	per portie**	%* per portie**
Energie			
Vetten			
waarvan verzadigde			
Koolhydraten			
waarvan suikers			
Eiwitten			
Zout			

\* % van Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400kJ/2000kcal)

\*\* 1 portie = 9,2g = 10 ml (verpakking bevat 198 porties)

## On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

### On-Pack Nutrition Information as Sold

Eigenschap	Waarde
Serving Size	10 ml

# UFS Productspecification

Page 4 of 4

16-Jan-2019 16:07

Spec. / Rev. 66425261IS / 2

Description Hellmann's REAL MAYO SOY OIL - Sachet 10ml PCO

Created By Annarita Faraglia

Created On 11-Jan-2019 11:14:05

Status CURRENT

Frame Id / Rev. G-FOODS-CON-GLOBAL / 21

Last Modified By Annarita Faraglia

Planned Eff. 11-Jan-2019

Specification Type CON

Last Modified On 11-Jan-2019 11:23:15

Language Nederlands

Current On 11-Jan-2019 11:25:53

Typical values	Attribuut	Eenheid	per 100g as sold	per 100ml as sold	per Serving
Energie	kJ	kJ	2969	2746	275
Energie	kcal	kcal	709	656	66
Eiwitten		g	1,2	1,1	<0,5
Koolhydraten		g	1,7	1,6	<0,5
Koolhydraten waarvan	Suikers	g	1,6	1,4	<0,5
Vet		g	79	73	7,3
Vet waarvan	Verzadigd	g	12	11	1,1
Salt	as NaCl	g	1,2	1,2	0,12

Nutrients	Attribuut	Guideline Daily Amount	%	GDA synonym
Energie	kJ	8400	3	DVR
Energie	kcal	2000	3	DVR
Eiwitten		50	<1	DVR
Koolhydraten		260	<1	DVR
Koolhydraten waarvan	Suikers	90	<1	DVR
Vet		70	10	DVR
Vet waarvan	Verzadigd	20	6	DVR
Vet waarvan	a-Linolenic (Om. 3)		N/A	DVR
Salt	as NaCl	6	2	DVR

## Reference Intake

\* % van Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

## On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

### Reference Intake

\* % van Referentie-inname van een gemiddelde volwassene (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

## Contact Details

### Company Contact Information

www.ufs.com

Unilever Food Solutions  
Postbus 1250  
3000 BG Rotterdam Tel. 010-4394308

Unilever Food Solutions  
Unilever Belgium  
Humaniteitslaan 292 Bld de l'Humanité  
B-1190 Brussels Tel. 0800/16121

## Lokale informatie